USB-AI16-16A
High-Speed, Multifunction,
16-Bit Analog Input Module
10623 Roselle Street, San Diego, CA 92121 • (858) 550-9559 • Fax (858) 550-7322 • contactus@accesio.com • www.accesio.com
March 5, 2008
FEATURES
! High-speed USB 2.0 device, sampling rate to 500kHz
! All functions fully software configurable

• Software Master CD (PDF user manual installed with product package)
• Printed USB I/O Quick-Start Guide
Ordering Guide
USB-AI16-16A Advanced version, 16-Bit, 500kHz, with autocalibration
USB-AI16-16E Economy version, 16-Bit, 250kHz, with software calibration
Model Options
• -P External AC/DC adapter (power jack/regulator installed)
• -OEM Board only (no enclosure)
• -DIN DIN rail mounting provision
• -T Extended Temperature Operation (-40/ to +85/C)
• -S0x “x” = special number designator
4-20mA or 10-50mA inputs
16 current inputs when factory configured as single-ended
8 current inputs when factory configured as differential
DIO lines can be configured with pull down resistors
Accessories
STB-68 Screw terminal board
C68PS18L 68-Pin SCSI 18" shielded cable
MP104-DIN DIN rail mounting provision
CUSB-OTG-6 6' USB Cable with Type A to mini type OTG